THE CITY OF ROUND ROCK BIDS EXTENDED AND CHECKED
Transportation Department
2008 Enterprise Dr. BY: Jobn Kilpatrick
Round Rock, Texas. 78664 DATE: 212016
(512) 218-6603 BID TABULATION SHEET 1 OF 1
CONTRACT ;
LOCATION: (same as above) C Cantral Road & [Contractor Patin Contractor Contractor
DATE: January 26, 2016 Utility, LTD Construction, LL
i i Bid Bond? % Bld Bond? £ Bid Bond? 8id Bond?
APPROX UNIT UNIT UNIT UNTT
ITEM UNIT| QTY. PRICE COST PRICE COST PRICE COST PRICE COST
Praparing Right-of-W. STA 2.20 $5,000.00 $11,000.00 | $38,500.00 $84,700.00
s“;::"m' Excavation, complete i place and Property Oispose Offsts by Method | ey | 77700 | s2000 $15,540.00 s2000|  $15540.00
Chirterats abandoned road and Propetly Dispose Offsit SF 3948.00 $1.50 $5,922.00 $2.00 $7,896.00
Remove P.C. Concrets Sidewak, Driveway, and other Miscellaneous Concrete
g Offsi . 3 ,350. . .
Aoo and Properly Di SF 225.00 $6.00 $1,350.00 $3.00 $675.00
Remove Treas and Properly Dispose Offsite EA 6.00 1,800.00 $11,400.00 $1,000.00 $6,000.00
Trea Prota)cﬁva Fenuiv?‘?:y:; :d Chain Link fence, Temporary Tree Protection Fencing, W 30.00 $6.50 $195.00 $3.00 590,00
Tree Protective Fencing Type B Wood Fence -Tres Protection-Treo Bark Protection
Planking, maintained throughout the prok LF 12.00 $65.00 $780.00 $30.00 $360.00
Filter Inlet Pmlcdu.m {includes area infets, curb inlets, and trench drains), maintained EA 1.00 $185.00 $185.00 7500 7500
throughout the project -
Sitt Fence, maintained throughout the projec LF 268.00 57.50 $2,010.00 S$3.00 $804.00
Stabilized Con: fon Entrance, maintained throughout prok EA 1.00 $2,150.00 $2,150.00 $1,500.00 $1.500.00
[« it of activities iated with and full compli with TCEQ
gulations and Programs including, but not limited to, SW3P, WPAP and Sewage
Colloction System Plan requi (Theso project documonts are made part of the EA 1.00 $3,750.00 $3,750.00 §3,000.00 $3,000.00
Contract). Contractor documentation of compliance is also inchuded as a deliverable for this
task
Trench Plan and Trench Safety (all dapths 1F 100.00 $6.50 $650.00 $10.00 $1,000.00
Subgrade Preparation- 6 Scarified Moisture Condifonod thon Recompacted Subgrade .
Matecials (CH Subgrade Area) sY 1331.00 $17.00 $22,627.00 $20.00 $26,620.00
Asphalt Stabilized Base: Hot Mix Asphattic Concrete Base §” thick TxDOT Item 340, Type B
(Black Base), {Moasurement 4 8) under, and 1.5 foat behind, roadway curbs SY 1331.00 $55.00 $§73,205.00 $56.00 §74,536.00
|Prime Coat MC-30 GAL 161.00 $10.00 $1,610.00 $10.00 $1,610.00
”mf‘m"gg)”“""" Concrete Pavement Surface Coursa, 2inches, Type D, (Measuremont | oy | 405000 |  s25.00 s00000|  s2400|  $2592000 &
- e . -
Sidewalk Concrato Paver Units, Sidewak Paver Section: Sidewalk Concreta Paving Unit (2 Q%, t’ J’ C" 7 oy 1’\“‘ R
/8" thick) with 1” Sand, 6" min. 2 sack Cement Stabifzed Crushed Limestone Flaxible SF 2670.00 $10.00 $26,700.00 $12.00 $32,040.00 Qﬁ s
Base, and 6° Re-Compacied Moisture Conditioned Subgrade “\t‘:&\ ‘?h.§>
L
(TXDOT TY-2 & TY-3) Sidewak Curb Ramp Concrete Paving Unit with 1° Sand, 6° Cement
Stabi hzed Cmshed !Jmasbne Flaxible Base, and §° Re-Compactad Moisture Conditioned } SF 248.00 $19.00 $4,712.00 $15.00 $3,720.00
q g le waming unit pavers a a /0 2 /Zﬂ/é'
i LF 473.00 $31.00 $14,663.00 $20.00 $9,460.00
LF 30.00 $31.00 $930.00 $18.00 $540.00
SF 443.00 $16.00 $7,088.00 $15.00 §6,645.00
Parki | oy EA 4.00 $185.00 $740.00 $250.00 3$1,000.00
Portland Cnman{ Reinforcad Concrete Retainer Curb Typa "A”, (includes tree wells LF 540.00 $19.00 $10,260.00 §50.00 $27,000.00
[Accessible Parking Signs including instaliaion per *Typical Sign Mounting Detail EA 200 $370.00 $740.00 $400.00 $800.00
Traffic sign- remova and replace existing traffic signs and post to 8 new locabol EA 1.00 $310.00 $310.00 $300.00 $300.00
o Trpel prasiet % 4 nches in widh, 100 e i F | 95000 $6.50 $6,175.00 $5.00 $4,75000
Street Light Inchiding Foundation, per plan: EA 4.00 $6,500.00 $26,000.00 $1,000.00 $4,000.00
4 Dia. SCHB0 PVC Street Light Conduil iF 38.00 $25.00 $550.00 $18.00 3684.00
2° Dia. SCH80 PVC Street Light Conduil LF 283.00 3$31.00 $8,773.00 $20.00 $5,660.00
:;ngvé:\?:-GF] Receptacle With Single Gang Back Box 2-3/4" and Single Gang Vertical In- EA 400 $1,050.00 $4,200.00 §135.00 $540.00
Electric Pull Box, H20 load capable, color to match paver: EA 2.00 $4,500.00 $9,000.00 $2,645.00 290.00
Complete Street Electric Wiring, Fumishing and Installation, including electric service panel}
23 shown on the plans and specifications EA 1.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00|  $40,000.00 $40,000.00
Grass Soddin SY 23.00 $20.00 60.00 $25.00 $575.00
4" Sch. 40 PVC imiqation sleave, including all fittings and aj nance: LF 30.00 $65.00 1,950.00 5,00 $750.00
1-172" Sch 40 PVC Iigation Line including all fittings and apourtenance: 280.00 $50.00 $14,000.00 $25.00 $7,000.00
Instaling Lateral Water Service to Existing 8° water ina (Single 1-1/2” Water Service EA .00 §1.250.00 250.00 500.00 $4,500.00
1-112° Water Meter, including cast iron valve bo) EA .00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00
1-1/2" Backflow Preventer, including cast iron vaive bo) EA .00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00
-1IZ Gata Valve, mcbd'n§ casl iron valve bo) EA .00 $1,650.00 $1,650.00 $550.00 $550.00
Imigation Valves with Batta: rated Sotenoid, including cast iron valve bo: EA 00 $2,100.00 $2,100.00 $750.00 $750.00
i i i i EA .00 $1,500.00 $9,000.00 $250.00 $1,500.00
Installation of Street Tree including ion (6° x 6' x 307, planting mix, tree installation
(treas to be provided by City of Round Rock), and muich installation (muich provided by City EA 3.00 $3,000.00 $§9,000.00 $5,000.00 $15,000.00
LF 12.00 $95.00 $1,140.00 $100.00 $1,200.00
EA .00 $1,250.00 $1,250.00 3,200.00 1,200.00
EA .00 $8,500.00 $8,500.00 6,000.00 $8,000.00
EA .00 $4,500.00 $4,500.00 $4,500.00 $4,500.00
F 110.00 $125.00 13,750.00 $150.00 $16,500.00
EA .00 $80,000.00 $80,000.00 | $100,000.00 $100,000.00
cY 40.00 $25.00 $1,000.00 $50.00 $2,000.00
Total Mobilzation Payment (distributed per Spec Section 700) IS T{ $15,000.00 $19,000.00 | S28.500.00 | $28,500.00
Contmgency R
SHEET TOTAL| $491,165.00 $588,280.00




710t/ Yo/ Yo
“ \ﬂ . A%“?a,, S\'\\
a &w.mw.QZO !
n‘h..w..: Wﬂvn.”uoodon v.m..wv W@w
SL
&~

...n..@ 4,
QJV,ﬁwamgﬁ:<%§
& o.n \ .d..\v» 4 QMN m

i.cb.uOQOanuLooa-onvaotﬁaabﬂnuch @

g Nwmmmmg_w SNl
@ P

b, S Fig
", ...n.» &
@@%V\-ao-ooa»qoao-aao :Wﬁ%\

Amwg.uﬁumw
R
10/Nak
00°0 000 8 SN m% 00°G94' L6 8IvioL
T Zpuog P W pwog PR %S oiog iE| %S Zpuog pig
971 'woponnsuoy aL1‘Apn 9107 ‘9z Lyvnuep ALYVA
1039e1)U09 |0 10JoBI)UOD ujed 10}9BNU0D 2 peay jpijued J0Jaenuo) ?.»cnu sB oEamv “ZOFFQUO‘H
000 ALVINLLSA SAANIONT
_IOVAINGD
7JO 7 Ld3HS LYOdTY AAVIHHNS 5555-81Z (Z1S)
910Z/1/T ALVA $998L ‘sexaJ, ooy punoy
Warueding uyor tAg

AINOAHD ANV AIANILXY Sl

aq aspdajug 8007
INTAWLYIVIAA SYHOM DITINd
NO0¥ ANNOY A0 KALID AHIL




