5 E'I:ZET BID TABULATION
L ﬂfﬂ«kﬂ 5 411 MAIN STREET

9 rou
February 2, 2016
PLANNING © ENGINEERING © CONSTRUCTION

Todd Keltgen

Transportation Operations Manager
City of Round Rock

2008 Enterprise Drive

Round Rock, TX 78664

RE: 411 Main Street

Dear Mr. Keltgen:

Seiler Lankes Group, LLC has reviewed the submitted bids for the above project. There were two
responding firms and the bids ranged from $491,165.00 to $588,280.00 with Central Road &
Utility, LTD submitting the low bid. We have tabulated the bids, verified acknowledgment that
there is no Addendum, submission of the Bidder’s Safety Experience and the inclusion of the 5%
Bid Bond. We have verified bid form quantities and checked that the quantities and unit prices
total correctly with no mathematical errors.

We find all information to be complete and in order and recommend that Central Road & Utility,
LTD be considered for award of the contract.

Very truly yours,

John Kilpatrick, PE
Seiler Lankes Group, LLC

Seiler Lankes Group, LLC ¢ 901 Round Rock Ave., Suite C-100, Round Rock, Texas 78681 ¢ Firm
No. 12670



